

Westchester County

Legislation Details (With Text)

	: 1		
RESOLUTION - Reappointment	Status:	Passed	
4/1/2024	In control:	Board of Legislators	
4/29/2024	Final action:	4/29/2024	
4/29/2024	Enactment #:	RES-2024-76	
REAPPT-Emergency M	edical Srvcs Adv Bd-Ma	rello	
County Executive			
			U
Ver. Action By	Acti	on	Result
1 Board of Legislato	rs ado	opted	Pass
1 Appointments	sigr	ned by committee	Pass
1 Board of Legislato	rs refe	erred to committee	Pass
	Reappointment 4/1/2024 4/29/2024 4/29/2024 REAPPT-Emergency M County Executive 1. REAPPT-Emergency Adv Bd-Marello-SIGNED Ver. Action By 1 Board of Legislato 1 Appointments	Reappointment 4/1/2024 In control: 4/29/2024 Final action: 4/29/2024 Enactment #: REAPPT-Emergency Medical Srvcs Adv Bd-Ma County Executive 1. REAPPT-Emergency Medical Srvcs Adv Bd-Ma Adv Bd-Marello-SIGNEDBYCOMMITTEE-DRAF Ver. Action By 1 Board of Legislators 1 Appointments	Reapointment 4/1/2024 In control: Board of Legislators 4/29/2024 Final action: 4/29/2024 4/29/2024 Enactment #: RES-2024-76 REAPPT-Emergency Medical Srvcs Adv Bd-Marello-DRAFT, 2. REAPPT- County Executive In control: REAPPT-Emergency Medical Srvcs Adv Bd-Marello-DRAFT, 2. REAPPT- Adv Bd-Marello-SIGNEDBYCOMMITTEE-DRAFT.pdf, 3. RES 2024-76 Certion Action Ver. Action By Action 1 Board of Legislators adopted 1 Appointments signed by committee

REAPPT-Emergency Medical Srvcs Adv Bd-Marello

A RESOLUTION reappointing Steven Marello as a member of the Westchester County Emergency Medical Services Advisory Board for the term January 25, 2024 to December 31, 2026. SUBMITTED BY: COMMITTEE ON APPOINTMENTS